100 East Erie Street

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District  cricago. i 60611
of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0712 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Adopted

File created: 7/3/2018 In control: Procurement Committee

On agenda: 7/12/2018 Final action: 7/12/2018

Title: Issue purchase orders for Contract 18-608-22 (Re-Bid), Furnish and Deliver Screens, Conveyors, and

Grit Classifier to Various Locations, Group C to JDV Process Equipment Corp., in an amount not to
exceed $123,225.00, Account 201-50000-634650, Requisition 1475485

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/12/2018 1 Board of Commissioners Approved Pass
7/12/2018 1 Committee of the Whole Recommended Pass
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

